
COURSE NAME START END DAYS TIME

Workshop SEDV Orientation

Workshop Energy Foundations May 1, 2025 May 6, 2025 Thursday to 
Tuesday 5:00-8:00pm

Workshop Setting the Stage for Effective Teamwork May 1, 2025 May 5, 2025 Thursday to 
Monday 1:00-4:00pm

Workshop Sustainability Foundations Friday 9:00-4:30pm

Workshop Ecology Foundations Friday Full Day
Kananaskis

SEDV 605 Indigenous Peoples and Sustainability in Energy Development May 7, 2025 June 16, 2025
Monday & 

Wednesday
9:00 - 12pm

SEDV 601  Energy Systems I May 8, 2025 June 12, 2025 Tuesday & 
Thursday 2:00 - 5:00pm

SEDV 615 Environmental Impact Assessment in the Energy Sector June 30, 2025 August 11, 2025 Monday & 
Wednesday 12:00 - 2:45pm

SEDV 631 Life Cycle Sustainability Assessment July 3, 2025 Aug 12, 2025 Tuesday & 
Thursday 12:00 - 2:45pm

ENTI 625
Elective Introduction to Entrepreneurship August 25, 2025 August 29, 2025 Monday to 

Friday 8:30 - 4:30pm

SEDV 613 Energy Economics and Finance September 2, 2025 December 2, 2025 Tuesday 1:00 - 3:45pm

SEDV 699.01
Elective

Circular Economy Principles for the Global Energy 
Transformation and Beyond September 3, 2025 December 3, 2025 Wednesday 1:00 - 3:45pm

SEDV 635 Fundamentals of Water, Air, and Land Pollution September 4, 2025 December 4, 2025 Thursday 2:00 - 4:45pm

SEDV 640 Capstone Project I: Research Design November 3, 2025 December 3, 2025 Monday & 
Wednesday 5:00 - 7:45pm

SEDV 621 Environmental Management Tools in the Energy Sector January 12, 2026 April 13, 2026 Monday 5:00 - 7:45pm

SEDV 699.02
Elective Pollution Assessment, Control, and Mitigation January 13, 2026 April 14, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 - 4:45pm

SEDV 603 Energy Systems II January 14, 2026 April 8, 2026 Wednesday 5:00 - 7:45pm

SEDV 633 Energy and Climate Policy January 15, 2026 April 9, 2026 Thursday 2:00 - 4:45pm

OPMA 647
Elective Fundamentals of Project Management January 15, 2026 April  9, 2026 Thursday 6:30 - 9:15pm

SEDV 641 Capstone Project II: Proposal Development January 23, 2026 February 6, 2026 Friday 8:30 - 12:30pm

SEDV 619 Environmental Law in the Energy Sector

SEDV 623 Strategic Environmental Planning for Energy Organizations

SEDV 642A Capstone Project III: Research Exploration and Examination

SEDV 642B Capstone Project III: Research Exploration and Examination

The exam period can be found here in the Graduate Calendar. 

Please contact instructors and or see your course outlines regarding exams as your presence may be required 
during the official exam periods. Assumptions lead to rescheduling travel plans! 
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